LifeASSURE PB®
Cartridge and Capsule Filters for Pharmaceutical & Biological Service
New FlexN Multi-Zone
Membrane Design
Exceptional protection of downstream membranes
Superior microorganism reduction
High cartridge flow rates for smaller filter assemblies
and lower running costs

consequential damages arising out of or as a result of any defects in or failure of its products or any part or parts thereof or arising out of or as a
result of parts or components incorporated in Seller’s equipment but not supplied by the Seller.
LifeASSURE PB Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge Grade Configuration Length (Inches) End-modification Gasket/O-ring Material
PLA020 - 0.2 micron
B - Pleated Configuration
01 - 10” B - 226 O-ring & Spear (Code 7) A - Silicone
PLA045 - 0.45 micron 02 - 20” C - 222 O-ring & Spear (Code 8) B - Fluorocarbon
PLA065 - 0.65 micron 03 - 30” D - Double open end (10” Length) C - EPR
PLA080 - 0.80 micron 04 - 40” E - Double open end (9 ¾” Length) D - Nitrile
50 - 5” * F - 222 O-ring & Flat Cap (Code 3)
J - 226 O-ring & Flat Cap
* Not Available with D or E end-modification.
LifeASSURE PB Mini Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge Grade Configuration Nominal Length (inches) End-modification Packaging Option
PLA020 - 0.2 micron
M - Mini Cartridge
01 - 2.5
A -  Standard 6 - 6 Cartridges
PLA045 - 0.45 micron 02 - 5
PLA065 - 0.65 micron
PLA080 - 0.80 micron
LifeASSURE PB  2.5" & 5" Capsule Ordering Guide
Cartridge Grade Configuration Nominal Length (inches) End-modification Packaging Option
PLA020 - 0.2 micron
C - Capsule
01 - 2.5 A -  Sanitary Flange 1 - Single Capsule
PLA045 - 0.45 micron 02 - 5 B - Hose Barb 3 - 3 Capsule
PLA065 - 0.65 micron
PLA080 - 0.80 micron
LifeASSURE PB 10", 20", & 30" Capsule Ordering Guide
Cartridge Grade Configuration Length (inches) End-modification Vent/Drain O-ring Material Packaging Option
PLA020 - 0.2 micron
J - Capsule
01 - 10
A -  Sanitary Flange
A - Silicone
01 - Single Capsule
PLA045 - 0.45 micron 02 - 20 B - Fluorocarbon
PLA065 - 0.65 micron 03 - 30 C - EPR
PLA080 - 0.80 micron